Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

i
Bridgestone Testdays
i -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 6 KZ2 Group B 03.08.2017 14:45
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 14:46:12
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 48.992 +0.661 14:56:33.441
(261) Jacomo Polini 6 48.331 14:57:21.772
1 49.456 +1.754 14:48:23.670 7 50.574 +2.243 14:58:12.346
2 48.343 +0.641 14:49:12.013
3 48.353 +0.651 14:50:00.366 (246) lvan Perklin
4 47.952 +0.250 14:50:48.318 1 50.270 +1.509 14:48:27.408
5 47.940 +0.238 14:51:36.258 2 49.068 +0.307 14:49:16.476
6 47.872 +0.170 14:52:24.130 3 48.772 +0.011 14:50:05.248
7 47.953 +0.251 14:53:12.083 4 49.279 +0.518 14:50:54.527
8 49.034 +1.332 14:54:01.117 5 49.135 +0.374  14:51:43.662
9 2:12.871 +1:25.169 14:56:13.988 6 55.150 +6.389 14:52:38.812
10 47.922 +0.220 14:57:01.910 7 51.083 +2.322 14:53:29.895
1 47.761 +0.059 14:57:49.671 8 48.980 +0.219 14:54:18.875
12 47.702 14:58:37.373 9 48.761 14:55:07.636
10 49.050 +0.289 14:55:56.686
(180) Mizzoni 11 49.059 +0.298 14:56:45.745
1 54.432 +6.657 14:48:28.819 12 49.274 +0.513 14:57:35.019
2 49.051 +1.276 14:49:17.870 13 49.720 +0.959 14:58:24.739
3 48.089 +0.314 14:50:05.959 14 50.761 +2.000 14:59:15.500
4 48.161 +0.386 14:50:54.120
5 47.81 +0.036 14:51:41.931 (193) Markus Pschick
6 48.734 +0.959 14:52:30.665 1 51.693 +2.385 14:48:35.310
7 50.197 +2.422  14:53:20.862 2 50.645 +1.337  14:49:25.955
8 47.889 +0.114 14:54:08.751 3 49.579 +0.271 14:50:15.534
9 47.911 +0.136 14:54:56.662 4 50.129 +0.821 14:51:05.663
10 47.954 +0.179 14:55:44.616 5 49.343 +0.035 14:51:55.006
11 48.515 +0.740 14:56:33.131 6 49.521 +0.213 14:52:44.527
12 48.029 +0.254 14:57:21.160 7 49.308 14:53:33.835
13 55.627 +7.852 14:58:16.787 8 49.639 +0.331 14:54:23.474
14 47.775 14:59:04.562 9 49.414 +0.106 14.55:12.888
10 49.402 +0.094 14:56:02.290
(258) Vasile 11 53.478 +4.170 14:56:55.768
1 51.308 +3.496 14:48:40.032
2 48.067 +0.255 14:49:28.099
3 47.994 +0.182 14:50:16.093
4 48.373 +0.561 14:51:04.466
5 48.024 +0.212 14:51:52.490
6 48.672 +0.860 14:52:41.162
7 47.957 +0.145 14:53:29.119
8 47.875 +0.063 14:54:16.994
9 47.974 +0.162 14:55:04.968
10 47.844 +0.032 14:55:52.812
11 47.812 14:56:40.624
12 50.050 +2.238 14:57:30.674
13 48618 +0.806 14:58:19.292
(242) Robin Clearon
1 49.102 +1.010 14:48:03.407
2 48.443 +0.351 14:48:51.850
3 49.114 +1.022 14:49:40.964
4 48.233 +0.141 14:50:29.197
5 48.748 +0.656 14:51:17.945
6 48.135 +0.043 14:52:06.080
7 48.141 +0.049 14:52:54.221
8 48.484 +0.392 14:53:42.705
9 48.137 +0.045 14:54:30.842
10 48.277 +0.185 14:55:19.119
11 48.092 14:56:07.211
12 48.283 +0.191 14:56:55.494
13 49.225 +1.133 14:57:44.719
(179) Tobias Binder
1 51.202 +2.871 14:53:12.505
2 48.570 +0.239 14:54:01.075
3 48.630 +0.299 14:54:49.705
4 54.744 +6.413 14:55:44.449
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